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Month Date Day H.W. Start Sailing Event
Mar 14 Sat 8:32 10:00 Fitting Out Day 
Mar 22 Sun 14:28 10:00 Safety Boat Refresher 
Mar 29 Sun 10:33 10:00 Spring 1
Apr 03 Fri 14:09 15:00 Dog House 1
Apr 05 Sun 15:09 15:00 Easter Cup 
Apr 06 Mon 15:38 15:00 Dog House 2
Apr 11 Sat 19:31 18:00 Twilight 1
Apr 19 Sun 14:26 15:00 Spring 2
Apr 25 Sat 20:00 18:00 Twilight 2
May 02 Sat 13:39 10:00 General Sailing 1 
May 03 Sun 14:09 15:00 Spring 3
May 04 Mon 14:40 15:00 Dog House 3
May 09 Sat 17:46 15:00 Saturday 1
May 16 Sat 12:36 10:00 Open Day 
May 17 Sun 13:20 10:00 Spring 4
May 17 Sun 13:20 TBA Spring Cup 
May 23 Sat 18:25 18:00 Twilight 3
May 30 Sat 12:39 10:00 Sailing Skills for Beginners 1 
May 31 Sun 13:12 10:00 Spring 5
May 31 Sun 13:12 TBA May Shield 
Jun 06 Sat 16:40 15:00 Open Day (Reserve) 
Jun 07 Sun 17:24 15:00 Summer 1
Jun 07 Sun 17:24 TBA Hampton Cup 
Jun 10 Wed 20:29 19:00 Evening 1
Jun 13 Sat 11:19 10:00 Sailing Skills for Beginners 2 
Jun 14 Sun 12:12 10:00 Summer 2
Jun 14 Sun 12:12 TBA Kent Trophy 
Jun 20 Sat 17:08 15:00 Saturday 2
Jun 21 Sun 17:59 15:00 Summer 3
Jun 21 Sun 17:59 TBA Reserve Date 1
Jun 24 Wed 20:58 19:00 Evening 2
Jun 27 Sat 11:30 10:00 Sailing Skills for Beginners 3 
Jun 28 Sun 12:13 10:00 Summer 4
Jun 28 Sun 12:13 TBA Founders Trophy 
Jul 04 Sat 15:48 15:00 Saturday 3
Jul 05 Sun 16:23 15:00 Ganges 1&2#
Jul 08 Wed 18:40 19:00 Evening 3
Jul 11 Sat 9:49 10:00 Sailing Skills Development 1 
Jul 12 Sun 10:57 10:00 Ganges 3&4#
Jul 18 Sat 16:00 15:00 Saturday 4
Jul 19 Sun 16:42 15:00 Pursuit Race 
Jul 22 Wed 19:00 19:00 Evening 4
Jul 25 Sat 9:55 10:00 General Sailing 2 
Jul 26 Sun 10:58 PierToPier Swim (NO SAILING) 
Aug 01 Sat 14:53 HBARC Regatta (NO SAILING)  
Aug 02 Sun 15:27 15:00 Gower Sprint (2) 
Aug 03 Mon 16:00 15:00 Holiday Week 
Aug 04 Tue 16:35 15:00 Holiday Week 
Aug 05 Wed 17:16 15:00 Holiday Week 
Aug 06 Thu 18:06 15:00 Holiday Week 
Aug 07 Fri 19:12 18:00 Holiday Week 
Aug 08 Sat 20:34 18:00 Twilight 4
Aug 15 Sat 14:53 15:00 Saturday 5
Aug 16 Sun 15:32 15:00 Presidents Cup (2) 
Aug 19 Wed 17:24 19:00 Evening 5

Sailing Programme



Aug 22 Sat 20:30 18:00 Twilight 5
Aug 29 Sat 13:53 11:00 Sailing Skills Development 2 
Aug 30 Sun 14:26 15:00 Commodores Cup (2) 
Aug 31 Mon 15:00 15:00 Dog House 4
Sep 12 Sat 13:48 12:00 St Georges Cup 
Sep 13 Sun 14:25 15:00 Reserve Date 2
Sep 26 Sat 12:48 11:00 Sailing Skills Development 3 
Sep 27 Sun 13:22 TBA Sailing Skills for Racing 1 
Sep 27 Sun 13:22 10:00 Summer 5
Sep 27 Sun 13:22 TBA Autumn / Novice 1
Oct 03 Sat 17:37 15:00 General Sailing 3 
Oct 10 Sat 12:46 10:00 Cruise 1 
Oct 11 Sun 13:21 10:00 Autumn / Novice 2
Oct 11 Sun 13:21 TBA Reserve Date 3
Oct 18 Sun 17:44 TBA Sailing Skills for Racing 2 
Oct 18 Sun 17:44 15:00 Odds & Ends / Novice Cup 
Oct 25 Sun 11:11 10:00 Autumn / Novice 3
Nov 01 Sun 16:38 TBA Sailing Skills for Racing 3 
Nov 01 Sun 16:38 15:00 Autumn / Novice 4
Nov 08 Sun 11:20 10:00 Autumn / Novice 5
Nov 15 Sun 15:33 15:00 Reserve Date 4
Nov 21 Sat 8:54 10:00 Laying Up Day 


